Ringer Score des partenaires (Eclectic)

Caleul Prix Nombre de tours
Stableford Brut 19
N° Nom Club d'origine Index HCPcpt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total
1 LAMMERS, Mark Antoine LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 94 12 3 32 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 45
2 VOISINE, Stephane FOURQUEUX 4,5 6 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 40
3 LE BRUSQ), Eric JOYENVAL 6,6 9 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 38
4 CHANDEAU, Philippe LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 9,9 13 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 38
5 LE GOFF, Eric LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 13,8 17 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 37
6 BENOIST, Maxime LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 13,7 17 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 37
7 MAGARA, Gilles LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 16,1 18 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 37
8 TOURNEMOL, Didier LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 15,1 17 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 36
9 CROS, Stephane LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 17,0 19 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 3 2 2 1 2 35
10  GERMON, Agnés LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 16,3 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 3 2 2 1 2 21 35
11 HEBERT, Gilles LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 14,5 18 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 2 2 3 34
12 AUDRY, Stephane LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 18,0 20 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 2 1 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 33
13 CHAUVET, David LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 54,0 62 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 33
14 LAPORTE, Marie LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 18,7 22 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 3 1 2 2 1 33
15 BAYARD, Monia LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 25,2 29 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 33
16 GRUAU, Jean-Pierre LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 9,9 13 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 32
17 JACOB, Olivier LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 9,2 12 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 32
18 ABENSOUR, Julien AISSES 13,5 17 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 32
19 MAYHEW, Stan LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 17,6 20 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 32
20 BLU, Odile LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 20,0 23 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 3 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 32
21 PELUCHON, Thomas LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 1,2 2 1 1 2 2 3 1 o 2 3 1 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 2 31
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N° Nom
22 POUSSIER, Pierre
23 LEDOUX, Guillaume
24 ZELIE, Jean Pierre
25  LALANNE, Yves
26 LERAY, Didier
27 BESNAULT-CIMIER, Mickaél
28 DIODATI, Philippe
29 HUA, Gautier
30  BALLU, Sylvain
31 LAMMERS, Laetitia
32 FENWICK, Véronique
33 MOURA, Didier
34  GARNIER, Aurelien
35 RIBOT, Jean-Louis
36  GRENIER, Eric
37  HOUCKE, Rémi
38  CHAUVET, Paul
39 CONTRE, Francis
40 BENAZET, Jean-Claude
41 HUA, Grégoire
42  LAMMERS, Lucas
43 BEAUJEAN, Bertrand
44 GIRAUD, Margaux
45  TOURNEMOL, Noelle
46  CHEAM, David

Page 2 sur 6

24.09.2023 18:59

Club d'origine

LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
2F OPEN JS 17

LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
BONDUES

LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE

Index
19,4
19,4
13,3
4,8
16,6
20,0
12,2
3.3
16,7
18,7
18,8
14,6
17,0
15,7
17,0
7.0
16,9
18,8
28,5
7,0
7.2
17,3
23,6
16,7
19,9

HCP cpt
22
22
15

19
23
15

19
22
22
16
19
19
19

19
21
32

20
27
19
23

1

N N =, = NN -

—_

N NONN

o N N =

—_

= N N N N N = NN N NN = W NN NN DNNDNNDN N

N N O N

- NN

NN

NN

NONN

NONN

(4]

N N NN N NN NN N N DN NN DN DNNDN

= - O N = N N NN - NN NN =

NN

8 9 10
2 3 2
1T 2 2
2 1 1
2 1 2
1 1 2
1T 3 2
1T 2 2
0o 2 1
1T 2 1
1T 2 1
1T 2 1
0 2 O
1T 2 1
2 2 0
2 2 2
2 3 1
1T 2 0
1T 2 1
1T 2 2
o 1 3
1T 0 O
2 2 0
2 1 1
1 1T 1
1T 2 1

ffgolf”

11

N N NN N N NN

NN

NONNNN NN N NN D

—_

NN

13

0o 2
1T 2
1T 2
0 1
1T 2
1T 2
2 1
2 2
1T 2
1T 2
1T 2
1T 2
1 2
1T 2
1T 2
1T 2
1T 2
1T 2
0 3
0 2
1 1
1T 1
1T 2
0 2
1 2
BAOGE D

L'Art d'étre Banquier

15

- N NN

N N OO

- O N

o N

16

NN

17

- N N N

N NN

w N W W

N W =

Total
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24

ROLEX



N° Nom
47  TOLOSANO, Marc
48  COHAT, Stéphane
49  BOURASSEAU, Franck
50 SATGE, Francgois
51 MESNIER, Sophie
52 ROBERTSON, Bill
53  HULLIN, Michel
54 FERRANT TABUR, Marie-Véronique
55 FRETARD, Grégory
56 PLEY, Jacques
57  MICHAUD, Kelly
58  TURLAIS, Renaud
59 CHEVOLEAU, Patrice
60 DEWILDE, Alexandre
61 DE LAVERGNOLLE, Edith
62 BEZIA, Christophe
63  COLONNA-CESARI, Valérie
64  BRODAU, Thomas
65 LEJEUNE, Laurent
66  KERFERS, Claude
67 ROY-CONTANCIN, Marie Paule
68 BODIN, Pascal
69  BONABESSE, Robert
70  MORIN DESCHANG, Luca
71 ROUSSEAU, Daniel
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N° Nom

72 LANGE, Danielle

73 BONNERIC, Edgar

74 HAAS, Thierry

75 GARTNER, Jean Marie

76 GARDACH, Francoise

77  CHEAM, Carole

78 BODIN, Sylviane

79 LINDET, Edouard

80 LECONTE, Franck

81 GOLTZMANN, Frank

82 MARCHAND, Jean Pierre

83  GARTNER, Elliot

84  GOMARD, Nadege

85 EBLE, Sophie

86 SIMON, Roland

87 BOISNON, Antoine

88  DENIS, Claude

89 DURAND, Marc

90 FLORIN, Florence

91 GUINGNE, Ronan

92  BELIN, Fabrice

93  ALBAREA, Jacques

94 VEILLET, Bruno

95  LE GARREC, Quentin

96 LAMMERS, Marcel
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N° Nom
97 GAUTRON, Benoit
98  DE LAVERGNOLLE, Jérome
99  TRAMICHECK, Héléne
100 THERM, Pierre
101 BILLAC, Jean Francois
102  YENK, Pascal
103  BOULAY, Eric
104  PARIS, Odile
105  GOLLA, Michel
106  LECONTE, Martine
107  SABOUREAU, Thibault
108  PACAUD, Philippe
109 CHAMPAGNE, Véronique
110  FALLOURD, Christian
111 JACQUOQOT, Catherine
112 GIL, Dominique
113 FAVROULT, France
114  DEBROSSE, Nicolas
115  MARQUELET, Yves
116  CHEVALIER, Nathalie
117  LE BOURDAIS, Philippe
118  LAUZERAL, Claire
119  GOMARD, Serge
120  FOREST, Sébastien
121 DEHAY, Christian
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N° Nom

122  FARON, Jean

123 LACAISSE, Jules

124  DAMIEN, Chantal

125  PINTURIER, Corinne

126 DUMAS, Jean Francois

127  BRODAU, Gladys

128  MOREL, Gregory

129 ROCHCONGAR, Mael

130 COUROUSSE, Philippe

131 AIRA, Annie

132  BAYARD, Jean-Louis

133 GABET, Willy

134  DELMON, Jean Michel

135  BIDAULT, Dominique
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